
SHORT TENUER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS Online tenders on percentage rate basis (above or below 
or at par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work 

PUDA are invited from eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria of the SBD and from eligible Co-Op. L& C Societies enlisted 
with Principal Department i.e. PWD (B & R) as per Punjab Govt. 

Notification No.76/52/79-C-1 (5) 8856 date 04.11.2019 
Estimated 

Cost 
Earnest 
Money 
Rs 

51,500- 
(To be 

deposited 
online) 

Tender Processing Fee :As applicable Period of Completion: :60 days 

Name of the Work 

Construction of Footpath along 100 feet 
wide road and relaying of exisiting roads 
with SDBC between Chotti Baradari 
Part-1& Part-2, Jalandhar 

Rs. 
25.72 
Lacs 

Online availabilityy 
of tender 

for bidding 

Last date 
& time for 

submission 
of online 

bids 

Date&time of opening of 
technical bids in Olo D. E. 

(Works), PUDA, Jalandhar From To 

27.09.2021 
03:00 PMM 

11.10.2021 
03:00 PM 

11.10.2021 
03:00 PM 

12.10.2021 
03:00 PM 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2. For any clarification/difficulty regardingg e-tendering process contact 0172-2791226, 2791326, 98722-27027, 98888-803111. 
H12 1 Divisional Engineer () 

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY PUDA COMPLEX, S.c.o. NO. 41, OPP. D.C. COMPLEX, JALANDHAR 


